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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 ALLGEMEINE / Damen 
 3  GLANTSCHNIG Sandra  ..................  90  ............  3:35,95  1.  1:47,29  1:48,66 

 2  UNTERASINGER Ursula  ..................  78  ............  24,94  4:00,89  2.  1:59,66  2:01,23 

 1  GLANTSCHNIG Nadin  ..................  87  ............  NAS 

 ALLGEMEINE / Herren 
 8  GLANTSCHNIG Alois  ..................  61  ............  3:27,80  1.  1:43,80  1:44,00 

 12  KREUZER Gottfried  ..................  54  ............  0,71  3:28,51  2.  1:44,29  1:44,22 

 9  SENFTER Alois  ..................  69  ............  0,76  3:28,56  3.  1:43,76  1:44,80 

 14  TAGGER Erwin  ..................  79  ............  1,35  3:29,15  4.  1:45,28  1:43,87 

 10  STEINKASSERER Stefan  ..................  82  ............  8,80  3:36,60  5.  1:50,07  1:46,53 

 13  BACHMANN Daniel  ..................  66  ............  37,80  4:05,60  6.  2:03,49  2:02,11 

 11  NEUSCHITZER Robert  ..................  84  ............  NAS 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        10 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:          8 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          2 
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 JG  Teilnehmer + Verein  Laufzeit  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zw. 1  Zw. 2 

 ALLGEMEINE / Damen 
 3  GLANTSCHNIG Sandra  ..................  90  ............  1:47,29  1.  59,43  ______ 

 2  UNTERASINGER Ursula  ..................  78  ............  12,37  1:59,66  2.  1:03,19  ______ 

 1  GLANTSCHNIG Nadin  ..................  87  ............  NAS  ______  ______ 

 ALLGEMEINE / Herren 
 9  SENFTER Alois  ..................  69  ............  1:43,76  1.  58,27  ______ 

 8  GLANTSCHNIG Alois  ..................  61  ............  0,04  1:43,80  2.  57,38  ______ 

 12  KREUZER Gottfried  ..................  54  ............  0,53  1:44,29  3.  58,64  ______ 

 14  TAGGER Erwin  ..................  79  ............  1,52  1:45,28  4.  58,66  ______ 

 10  STEINKASSERER Stefan  ..................  82  ............  6,31  1:50,07  5.  1:01,34  ______ 

 13  BACHMANN Daniel  ..................  66  ............  19,73  2:03,49  6.  1:07,44  ______ 

 11  NEUSCHITZER Robert  ..................  84  ............  NAS  ______  ______ 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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 JG  Teilnehmer + Verein  Laufzeit  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zw. 1  Zw. 2 

 ALLGEMEINE / Damen 
 3  GLANTSCHNIG Sandra  ..................  90  ............  1:48,66  1.  59,98  ______ 

 2  UNTERASINGER Ursula  ..................  78  ............  12,57  2:01,23  2.  1:07,33  ______ 

 ALLGEMEINE / Herren 
 14  TAGGER Erwin  ..................  79  ............  1:43,87  1.  57,96  ______ 

 8  GLANTSCHNIG Alois  ..................  61  ............  0,13  1:44,00  2.  57,62  ______ 

 12  KREUZER Gottfried  ..................  54  ............  0,35  1:44,22  3.  58,28  ______ 

 9  SENFTER Alois  ..................  69  ............  0,93  1:44,80  4.  58,93  ______ 

 10  STEINKASSERER Stefan  ..................  82  ............  2,66  1:46,53  5.  59,66  ______ 

 13  BACHMANN Daniel  ..................  66  ............  18,24  2:02,11  6.  1:07,43  ______ 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 JUNIOREN / männlich 
 21  UNTERTROGER Sebastian  ..................  99  ..................................................  2:10,98  1. 

 20  SENFTER Raphael  ..................  98  ..................................................  3,72  2:14,70  2. 

 JUGEND / weiblich 
 28  UNTERTROGER Christina  ..................  01  ..................................................  2:08,69  1. 

 27  BAUR Kristina  ..................  02  ..................................................  16,21  2:24,90  2. 

 JUGEND / männlich 
 35  SENFTER Simon  ..................  02  ..................................................  2:15,04  1. 

 36  SENFTER Jeremias  ..................  02  ..................................................  10,51  2:25,55  2. 

 34  WOLSEGGER Martin  ..................  01  ..................................................  NAS 

 SCHÜLER II / männlich 
 41  LOBENWEIN Leon  ..................  05  ..................................................  2:18,35  1. 

 42  BRUNNER Fabio  ..................  05  ..................................................  15,86  2:34,21  2. 

 SCHÜLER I / weiblich 
 49  BAUR Sophie  ..................  07  ..................................................  2:37,46  1. 

 48  UNTERASINGER Annalena  ..................  08  ..................................................  39,61  3:17,07  2. 

 SCHÜLER I / männlich 
 55  UNTERASINGER Johannes  ..................  06  ..................................................  2:32,22  1. 

 57  GANEIDER Mario  ..................  06  ..................................................  3,88  2:36,10  2. 

 56  MAIR Markus  ..................  07  ..................................................  58,27  3:30,49  3. 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        14 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        13 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          1 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  MZ-Abw. 

 HOBBYKLASSE  MZ=4:19,59 

 88  SENFTER Martin  ..................  00  ............  18,36  1.  4:01,23 

 89  KALSER Peter  ..................  46  ............  5,97  24,33  2.  3:55,26 

 74  PEHEIM Elisabeth  ..................  53  ............  14,51  32,87  3.  3:46,72 

 73  SENFTER Suzanne  ..................  00  ............  18,57  36,93  4.  4:56,52 

 79  JEREMIE Miriam  ..................  00  ............  20,86  39,22  5.  3:40,37 

 65  BRUNNER Roland / Lucy  ..................  00  ............  21,89  40,25  6.  3:39,34 

 86  ORTNER Christoph  ..................  87  ............  24,20  42,56  7.  5:02,15 

 64  SENFTER Michael / Chiara  ..................  00  ............  31,71  50,07  8.  3:29,52 

 92  PEHEIM Johann  ..................  51  ............  36,46  54,82  9.  3:24,77 

 94  ZANON Peter  ..................  00  ............  37,05  55,41  10.  3:24,18 

 93  ORTNER Sepp  ..................  00  ............  38,24  56,60  11.  3:22,99 

 66  KREUZER Clemens / Felix  ..................  81  ............  40,88  59,24  12.  3:20,35 

 77  LANSER Marlies  ..................  74  ............  41,69  1:00,05  13.  3:19,54 

 63  SENFTER Patricia / Tabea  ..................  00  ............  42,51  1:00,87  14.  3:18,72 

 78  SENFTER Manfred  ..................  00  ............  43,10  1:01,46  15.  3:18,13 

 70  KALSER Erna  ..................  42  ............  43,98  1:02,34  16.  3:17,25 

 72  SENFTER Eva  ..................  91  ............  44,17  1:02,53  17.  5:22,12 

 69  UNTERTROGER Beatrix  ..................  00  ............  44,69  1:03,05  18.  3:16,54 

 67  MAIR Caroline  ..................  00  ............  47,50  1:05,86  19.  3:13,73 

 90  ANNEWANTER / HIRN Michael / S  ..................  72  ............  1:01,65  1:20,01  20.  2:59,58 

 71  MAIR Gotthard  ..................  00  ............  1:02,96  1:21,32  21.  5:40,91 

 75  KREUZER Trixi  ..................  59  ............  1:09,15  1:27,51  22.  2:52,08 

 91  HIRN Andrea / Antonia  ..................  76  ............  1:11,83  1:30,19  23.  2:49,40 

 85  SENFTER Sepp  ..................  00  ............  1:25,50  1:43,86  24.  6:03,45 

 76  HUBER Anton  ..................  41  ............  1:40,42  1:58,78  25.  2:20,81 

 68  GANEIDER Gernot  ..................  70  ............  1:55,13  2:13,49  26.  2:06,10 

 82  FUCHS Hilda  ..................  52  ............  2:07,40  2:25,76  27.  1:53,83 

 84  SENFTER Leo  ..................  94  ............  2:25,25  2:43,61  28.  7:03,20 

 83  BONECKER Thomas  ..................  67  ............  3:25,34  3:43,70  29.  8:03,29 

 81  OBERFORCHER Michael  ..................  88  ............  5:23,85  5:42,21  30.  10:01,80 

 80  SENFTER Margit  ..................  62  ............  6:25,51  6:43,87  31.  11:03,46 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        31 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        31 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 

 AUSWERTUNG: Union Leisach  /  ZEITMESSUNG: Alge TdC 4000 

 SPEED V3.0.0, © 2005 Ott-Wegscheider Sport-Software  --  Lizenz: Union Leisach 

 23.02.2014 17:48 / Leisach (AUT)  Seite 1/1 

 Leisacher Dorfrodeltag 2014 
 Hobbyklasse 

 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE 



  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Total 

 HOBBYKLASSE 
 82  FUCHS Hilda  ..................  52  ..................................................  1:53,83  1. 

 68  GANEIDER Gernot  ..................  70  ..................................................  12,27  2:06,10  2. 

 76  HUBER Anton  ..................  41  ..................................................  26,98  2:20,81  3. 

 91  HIRN Andrea / Antonia  ..................  76  ..................................................  55,57  2:49,40  4. 

 75  KREUZER Trixi  ..................  59  ..................................................  58,25  2:52,08  5. 

 90  ANNEWANTER / HIRN Micha  ..................  72  ..................................................  1:05,75  2:59,58  6. 

 67  MAIR Caroline  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:19,90  3:13,73  7. 

 69  UNTERTROGER Beatrix  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:22,71  3:16,54  8. 

 70  KALSER Erna  ..................  42  ..................................................  1:23,42  3:17,25  9. 

 78  SENFTER Manfred  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:24,30  3:18,13  10. 

 63  SENFTER Patricia / Tabea  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:24,89  3:18,72  11. 

 77  LANSER Marlies  ..................  74  ..................................................  1:25,71  3:19,54  12. 

 66  KREUZER Clemens / Felix  ..................  81  ..................................................  1:26,52  3:20,35  13. 

 93  ORTNER Sepp  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:29,16  3:22,99  14. 

 94  ZANON Peter  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:30,35  3:24,18  15. 

 92  PEHEIM Johann  ..................  51  ..................................................  1:30,94  3:24,77  16. 

 64  SENFTER Michael / Chiara  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:35,69  3:29,52  17. 

 65  BRUNNER Roland / Lucy  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:45,51  3:39,34  18. 

 79  JEREMIE Miriam  ..................  00  ..................................................  1:46,54  3:40,37  19. 

 74  PEHEIM Elisabeth  ..................  53  ..................................................  1:52,89  3:46,72  20. 

 89  KALSER Peter  ..................  46  ..................................................  2:01,43  3:55,26  21. 

 88  SENFTER Martin  ..................  00  ..................................................  2:07,40  4:01,23  22. 

 73  SENFTER Suzanne  ..................  00  ..................................................  3:02,69  4:56,52  23. 

 86  ORTNER Christoph  ..................  87  ..................................................  3:08,32  5:02,15  24. 

 72  SENFTER Eva  ..................  91  ..................................................  3:28,29  5:22,12  25. 

 71  MAIR Gotthard  ..................  00  ..................................................  3:47,08  5:40,91  26. 

 85  SENFTER Sepp  ..................  00  ..................................................  4:09,62  6:03,45  27. 

 84  SENFTER Leo  ..................  94  ..................................................  5:09,37  7:03,20  28. 

 83  BONECKER Thomas  ..................  67  ..................................................  6:09,46  8:03,29  29. 

 81  OBERFORCHER Michael  ..................  88  ..................................................  8:07,97  10:01,80  30. 

 80  SENFTER Margit  ..................  62  ..................................................  9:09,63  11:03,46  31. 

 87  LUBLASSER Daniel  ..................  00  ..................................................  NAS 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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